
Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 
 

 
 

 
 

Signature & Seal of tenderer                                                                                             Page 1 of 1 

 

Amendment : 2Amendment : 2Amendment : 2Amendment : 2    

    

Tender Notice UGVCL/ITTender Notice UGVCL/ITTender Notice UGVCL/ITTender Notice UGVCL/IT----EMC/10 Mbps ILL/230/2020EMC/10 Mbps ILL/230/2020EMC/10 Mbps ILL/230/2020EMC/10 Mbps ILL/230/2020----21212121    

    

Requirement of 10 Mbps Internet Leased Line (ILL) at SCADA Office, Gandhinagar 

    
UGVCL Invites Tender For requirement of 10 MBPS Internet Leased Line (ILL) at SCADA Office, 

Gandhingar. Tender document is put up on www.ugvcl.com and https://ugvcl.nprocure.com. Tender Fee 

and EMD to be paid along with submission of physical tender. All the relevant documents of tenders to 

be submitted physically will be received only by registered post A.D. or speed post addressed to 

Superintending Engineer (IT & EMC), Uttar Gujarat Vij Company Ltd., Corporate Office, Visnagar Road, 

Mehsana : 384 001 ( Ng).  “Courier Service or Hand Delivery” will be not allowed.  This tender is invited 

by experienced vendors who has executed work of similar nature and magnitude successfully.  

 

1 Tender No. UGVCL / IT-EMC / 10 Mbps ILL / 230 / 2020-21 

2 Description: 
10 Mbps Internet Leased Line (ILL) at SCADA Office, 

Gandhinagar 

3 Quantity As per Schedule “A” 

3 Estimated Cost: Rs 9,43,000.00 

4 Tender fees: Rs 500.00+GST(18%) = 590/- (Non Refundable) 

5 EMD: Rs 7,500/-  

6 Security Deposit 10% of contract Value 

8 Validity of tender :  90 days from the date of opening of Bid 

9 
Last date of online receipt of tender 

on www.nprocure.com 
13.03.2020 up to 17.00 hrs. 

10 
Last Date of physical submission 

of  tender  

On or before 19.03.2020 up to 15.00 hrs. by registered 

post or speed post only 

11 
Date of opening of technical bid of 

tender 
20.03.2020 at 16.00 hrs. (Tentative, if possible) 

 

The Tender should be strictly submitted by RPAD / Speed Post Only. Otherwise the offer will not be 

considered and no any further communication in the matter will be entertained. No tender shall be 

accepted / opened in case of receipt after due date and time of tender, irrespective of delay due to 

postal services or any other reasons and the UGVCL shall not assume any  responsibility for late receipt 

of tender. All other terms and conditions of the tender are remain unchanged. 

 

  Addl. Chief Engineer (P & RE) 

                          UGVCL, MEHSANA     


